entr S

we make compeitions a breeze

Foxboro - Sat, Jun 2, 2018

Ev# | Start End Loc Level Event Grp| Type
1 9:00 AM | 9:10 AM RED Basic 1 Basic Elements (no music) A
2 9:00AM | 9:10 AM | YEL Basic 1 Basic Elements (no music) B
3 9:00 AM | 9:10 AM | BLU  Basic 2 Basic Elements (no music)

4 9:00AM | 9:10 AM GNR Basic 3 Basic Elements (no music) A

5 9:10AM | 9:20 AM |RED Basic 3 Basic Elements (no music) B

6 9:10AM | 9:20 AM | YEL Basic 4 Basic Elements (no music) A

7 9:10AM | 9:20 AM | BLU Basic 4 Basic Elements (no music) B

8 9:10AM | 9:20 AM GNR Basic 4 Basic Elements (no music) C

9 9:20 AM | 9:30 AM RED Basic 4 Basic Elements (no music) D

10 9:20 AM | 9:30 AM | YEL Basic 5 Basic Elements (no music)

11 9:20 AM | 9:30 AM | BLU Basic 6 Basic Elements (no music) A

12 9:20AM | 9:30 AM GNR Basic 6 Basic Elements (no music)

13 9:20 AM | 9:30 AM | YEL | Therapeutic 2 Therapeutic Badge

14 9:30 AM | 9:40 AM RED Free Skate 1 Free Skate Compulsory (no music)

15 9:30AM | 9:40 AM BLU  Free Skate 4 Free Skate Compulsory (no music)

16 9:30 AM | 9:40 AM BLU Pre - Free Skate Free Skate Compulsory (no music)

17 = 9:40AM 9:50 AM RED High Beginner %ﬂ’;}g)‘"smy - Introductory Levels (no

18 9:40 AM | 9:50 AM RED  Pre-Preliminary Compulsory Moves (no music)

19 9:40 AM | 9:50 AM BLU | Preliminary Compulsory Moves (no music) A

20 9:40 AM | 9:50 AM BLU | Preliminary Compulsory Moves (no music) B

9:50 AM 10:00 AM Ice Resurface

21 | 10:00AM | 10:15AM 1 |Basicl-6 Showcase

22 | 10:00AM | 10:15AM 2 | No Test Showcase

23 | 10:00 AM | 10:15AM | 1 | Pre-Preliminary Showcase

24 | 10:00 AM | 10:15AM | 1 | Preliminary Showcase

25  10:15AM | 10:35AM | 1 |Basicl Basic Program with Music A

26  10:15AM | 10:35AM | 1 |Basicl Basic Program with Music B

27 | 10:15AM | 10:35AM| 2 | Basic2 Basic Program with Music

28 | 10:15AM | 10:35AM | 1 |Basic3 Basic Program with Music A

29  10:15AM| 10:35AM | 2 |Basic3 Basic Program with Music B

30 | 10:35AM | 10:55AM | 2 |Basic3 Basic Program with Music C

31  10:35AM | 10:55AM | 1 |Basic3 Basic Program with Music D

32  10:35AM | 10:55AM | 1 |Basic4 Basic Program with Music A

33  10:35AM | 10:55AM | 3 |Basic4 Basic Program with Music B

34 | 10:55AM | 11:15AM | 3 |Basic4 Basic Program with Music C

35  10:55AM | 11:15AM | 2 |Basic4 Basic Program with Music D

36  10:55AM | 11:15AM | 1 |Basicb Basic Program with Music A

37 | 10:55AM | 11:15AM | 1 |Basic5 Basic Program with Music B

38  11:15AM | 11:40AM | 3 |Basic6 Basic Program with Music A

39 11:15AM | 11:40AM | 3 |Basic6 Basic Program with Music B

40 | 11:115AM | 11:40AM | 2 | Basic 6 Basic Program with Music C

41 | 11:115AM | 11:40AM 3 | Basic 6 Basic Program with Music D
11:40 AM 11:50 AM Ice Resurface

42 | 11:50AM | 12:10PM | 2 | Free Skate 1 Free Skate Program (with music) A

43 | 11:50AM | 12:10PM 3 | Free Skate 1 Free Skate Program (with music) B

44 | 11:50 AM | 12:10PM | 3 | Free Skate 1 Free Skate Program (with music) C

45 | 12:10PM | 12:30PM | 4 | Free Skate 1 Free Skate Program (with music) D

46 | 12:10PM | 12:30PM | 2 | Free Skate 1 Free Skate Program (with music) E



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

12:10 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:50 PM
12:50 PM
12:50 PM
1:10 PM
1:10 PM
1:10 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:50 PM
1:50 PM
1:50 PM
2:10 PM
2:10 PM
2:10 PM
2:35 PM
2:35 PM
2:50 PM
2:50 PM
2:50 PM
3:10 PM
3:10 PM
3:10 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM

12:30 PM
12:50 PM
12:50 PM
12:50 PM
12:50 PM
1:10 PM
1:10 PM
1:10 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:50 PM
1:50 PM
1:50 PM
1:50 PM
2:10 PM
2:10 PM
2:10 PM
2:35 PM
2:35 PM
2:35 PM
2:50 PM
2:50 PM
3:10 PM
3:10 PM
3:10 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
3:55 PM
3:55 PM

R R NNDNDNWRWWNWWNNRAEDBDEBENEWDNDNDDNDDNDWNNDEREOWDNDDNDDNDNDN

Free Skate 2

Free Skate 2

Free Skate 3

Free Skate 3

Free Skate 4

Free Skate 4

Pre - Free Skate

Pre - Free Skate

Pre - Free Skate

Beginner

Beginner

High Beginner

High Beginner

High Beginner

High Beginner
Pre-Preliminary Test Track
Pre-Preliminary Test Track
Pre-Preliminary Test Track
Pre-Preliminary Test Track
Pre-Preliminary Test Track
Pre-Preliminary Test Track
Preliminary Test Track
Preliminary Test Track

No Test

No Test

No Test

No Test

Pre-Preliminary
Pre-Preliminary
Pre-Preliminary
Preliminary

Preliminary

Dutch Waltz, Preliminary
Rhythm Blues, Preliminary

Free Skate Program (with music)
Free Skate Program (with music)
Free Skate Program (with music)
Free Skate Program (with music)
Free Skate Program (with music)
Free Skate Program (with music)
Free Skate Program (with music)
Free Skate Program (with music)
Free Skate Program (with music)
Free Skate - Introductory Levels
Free Skate - Introductory Levels
Free Skate - Introductory Levels
Free Skate - Introductory Levels
Free Skate - Introductory Levels
Free Skate - Introductory Levels
Free Skate - Test Track

Free Skate - Test Track

Free Skate - Test Track

Free Skate - Test Track

Free Skate - Test Track

Free Skate - Test Track

Free Skate - Test Track

Free Skate - Test Track

Free Skate - Well Balanced

Free Skate - Well Balanced

Free Skate - Well Balanced

Free Skate - Well Balanced

Free Skate - Well Balanced

Free Skate - Well Balanced

Free Skate - Well Balanced

Free Skate - Well Balanced

Free Skate - Well Balanced

Solo Pattern Dance

Solo Pattern Dance

@ >0 0> 00> ®®>TMOO0®>»00E>0>0E>0>0>0>



