



				Foxboro - Sat, Jun 2	, 2018		
Ev#	Start	End	Loc	Level	Event	Grp	Туре
1	9:00 AM	9:10 AM	RED	Basic 1	Basic Elements (no music)	Α	
2	9:00 AM	9:10 AM	YEL	Basic 1	Basic Elements (no music)	В	
3	9:00 AM	9:10 AM	BLU	Basic 2	Basic Elements (no music)		
4	9:00 AM	9:10 AM	GR N	Basic 3	Basic Elements (no music)	Α	
5	9:10 AM	9:20 AM	RED	Basic 3	Basic Elements (no music)	В	
6	9:10 AM	9:20 AM		Basic 4	Basic Elements (no music)	A	
7	9:10 AM	9:20 AM		Basic 4	Basic Elements (no music)	В	
8	9:10 AM	9:20 AM	GR N	Basic 4	Basic Elements (no music)	С	
9	9:20 AM	9:30 AM		Basic 4	Basic Elements (no music)	D	
10	9:20 AM	9:30 AM		Basic 5	Basic Elements (no music)		
11	9:20 AM	9:30 AM		Basic 6	Basic Elements (no music)	Α	
12	9:20 AM	9:30 AM	GR N	Basic 6	Basic Elements (no music)	В	
13	9:20 AM	9:30 AM		Therapeutic 2	Therapeutic Badge		
14	9:30 AM	9:40 AM			Free Skate Compulsory (no music)		
15	9:30 AM	9:40 AM		Free Skate 4	Free Skate Compulsory (no music)		
16	9:30 AM	9:40 AM	BLU	Pre - Free Skate	Free Skate Compulsory (no music)		
17	9:40 AM	9:50 AM	RED	High Beginner	Compulsory - Introductory Levels (no music)		
18	9:40 AM	9:50 AM	RED	Pre-Preliminary	Compulsory Moves (no music)		
19	9:40 AM	9:50 AM	BLU	Preliminary	Compulsory Moves (no music)	Α	
20	9:40 AM	9:50 AM	BLU	Preliminary	Compulsory Moves (no music)	В	
	9:50 AM	10:00 AM		Ice Resurface			
21	10:00 AM	10:15 AM	1	Basic 1 - 6	Showcase		
22	10:00 AM	10:15 AM	2	No Test	Showcase		
23	10:00 AM	10:15 AM	1	Pre-Preliminary	Showcase		
24	10:00 AM	10:15 AM	1	Preliminary	Showcase		
25	10:15 AM	10:35 AM	1	Basic 1	Basic Program with Music	Α	
26	10:15 AM	10:35 AM	1	Basic 1	Basic Program with Music	В	
27	10:15 AM	10:35 AM	2	Basic 2	Basic Program with Music		
28	10:15 AM	10:35 AM	1	Basic 3	Basic Program with Music	Α	
29	10:15 AM	10:35 AM	2	Basic 3	Basic Program with Music	В	
30	10:35 AM	10:55 AM	2	Basic 3	Basic Program with Music	C	
31	10:35 AM	10:55 AM		Basic 3	Basic Program with Music	D	
32	10:35 AM	10:55 AM	1	Basic 4	Basic Program with Music	A	
33	10:35 AM	10:55 AM	3	Basic 4	Basic Program with Music	В	
34	10:55 AM	11:15 AM	3	Basic 4	Basic Program with Music	C	
35	10:55 AM	11:15 AM	2	Basic 4	Basic Program with Music	D	
36	10:55 AM	11:15 AM	1	Basic 5	Basic Program with Music	A	
37	10:55 AM	11:15 AM	1	Basic 5	Basic Program with Music	В	
38	11:15 AM	11:40 AM	3	Basic 6	Basic Program with Music	A	
39						В	
	11:15 AM	11:40 AM	3	Basic 6	Basic Program with Music	С	
40	11:15 AM	11:40 AM	2	Basic 6	Basic Program with Music		
41	11:15 AM	11:40 AM	3	Basic 6	Basic Program with Music	D	
42	11:40 AM 11:50 AM	11:50 AM 12:10 PM	2	Ice Resurface Free Skate 1	Free Skate Program (with music)	Α	
43	11:50 AM	12:10 PM	3	Free Skate 1	Free Skate Program (with music)	В	
						C	
44	11:50 AM	12:10 PM	3	Free Skate 1	Free Skate Program (with music)		
45	12:10 PM	12:30 PM	4	Free Skate 1	Free Skate Program (with music)	D	
46	12:10 PM	12:30 PM	2	Free Skate 1	Free Skate Program (with music)	E	

47	12:10 PM	12:30 PM	2	Free Skate 2	Free Skate Program (with music)	Α	
48	12:30 PM	12:50 PM	2	Free Skate 2	Free Skate Program (with music)	В	
49	12:30 PM	12:50 PM	2	Free Skate 3	Free Skate Program (with music)	Α	
50	12:30 PM	12:50 PM	2	Free Skate 3	Free Skate Program (with music)	В	
51	12:30 PM	12:50 PM	3	Free Skate 4	Free Skate Program (with music)	Α	
52	12:50 PM	1:10 PM	1	Free Skate 4	Free Skate Program (with music)	В	
53	12:50 PM	1:10 PM	2	Pre - Free Skate	Free Skate Program (with music)	Α	
54	12:50 PM	1:10 PM	2	Pre - Free Skate	Free Skate Program (with music)	В	
55	1:10 PM	1:30 PM	3	Pre - Free Skate	Free Skate Program (with music)	С	
56	1:10 PM	1:30 PM	2	Beginner	Free Skate - Introductory Levels	Α	
57	1:10 PM	1:30 PM	2	Beginner	Free Skate - Introductory Levels	В	
58	1:30 PM	1:50 PM	2	High Beginner	Free Skate - Introductory Levels	Α	
59	1:30 PM	1:50 PM	2	High Beginner	Free Skate - Introductory Levels	В	
60	1:30 PM	1:50 PM	3	High Beginner	Free Skate - Introductory Levels	С	
61	1:30 PM	1:50 PM	1	High Beginner	Free Skate - Introductory Levels	D	
62	1:50 PM	2:10 PM	2	Pre-Preliminary Test Track	Free Skate - Test Track	Α	
63	1:50 PM	2:10 PM	4	Pre-Preliminary Test Track	Free Skate - Test Track	В	
64	1:50 PM	2:10 PM	4	Pre-Preliminary Test Track	Free Skate - Test Track	С	
65	2:10 PM	2:35 PM	4	Pre-Preliminary Test Track	Free Skate - Test Track	D	
66	2:10 PM	2:35 PM	2	Pre-Preliminary Test Track	Free Skate - Test Track	E	
67	2:10 PM	2:35 PM	2	Pre-Preliminary Test Track	Free Skate - Test Track	F	
68	2:35 PM	2:50 PM	3	Preliminary Test Track	Free Skate - Test Track	Α	
69	2:35 PM	2:50 PM	3	Preliminary Test Track	Free Skate - Test Track	В	
70	2:50 PM	3:10 PM	2	No Test	Free Skate - Well Balanced	Α	
71	2:50 PM	3:10 PM	3	No Test	Free Skate - Well Balanced	В	
72	2:50 PM	3:10 PM	3	No Test	Free Skate - Well Balanced	С	
73	3:10 PM	3:30 PM	4	No Test	Free Skate - Well Balanced	D	
74	3:10 PM	3:30 PM	3	Pre-Preliminary	Free Skate - Well Balanced	Α	
75	3:10 PM	3:30 PM	2	Pre-Preliminary	Free Skate - Well Balanced	В	
76	3:30 PM	3:45 PM	2	Pre-Preliminary	Free Skate - Well Balanced	С	
77	3:30 PM	3:45 PM	2	Preliminary	Free Skate - Well Balanced	Α	
78	3:30 PM	3:45 PM	2	Preliminary	Free Skate - Well Balanced	В	
79	3:45 PM	3:55 PM	1	Dutch Waltz, Preliminary	Solo Pattern Dance		
80	3:45 PM	3:55 PM	1	Rhythm Blues, Preliminary	Solo Pattern Dance		